DATE
August 27, Monday

September 10, Monday

September 17, Monday

September 24, Monday

October 1, Monday

October 8, Monday

October 15, Monday

October 22, Monday

Ironton High School

2018

Junior Varsity Football Schedule

LEVEL

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Bold Print denotes conference game

OPPONENT
Wheelersburg

Portsmouth

Fairland

@ South Point

@ Chesapeake

Rock Hill

@ Coal Grove

@ Gallia Academy

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm



